
 

 

RAMADAN MUBARAK 

   

 
 

Ramadan  
 رمضان

Fajr 
 الفجر

Sunrise 
 الشروق

Dhuhr 
 الظهر

Asr 
 العصر 

Maghrib 
 المغرب

Isha 
  العشاء 

 

 Sat, Mar 1 1 5:05 AM 6:29 AM 12:02 PM 3:00 PM 5:35 PM 6:59 PM  رمضان 1السبت  

 Sun, Mar 2 2 5:03 AM 6:27 AM 12:01 PM 3:02 PM 5:36 PM 7:01 PM  رمضان 2الأحد  

 Mon, Mar 3 3 5:01 AM 6:25 AM 12:01 PM 3:03 PM 5:38 PM 7:02 PM  رمضان  3الاثنين  

 Tue, Mar 4 4 4:59 AM 6:24 AM 12:01 PM 3:04 PM 5:39 PM 7:04 PM  رمضان  4الثلاثاء  

 Wed, Mar 5 5 4:57 AM 6:22 AM 12:01 PM 3:05 PM 5:41 PM 7:05 PM  رمضان  5الأربعاء  

 Thu, Mar 6 6 4:55 AM 6:20 AM 12:01 PM 3:06 PM 5:42 PM 7:07 PM رمضان 6الخميس  

 Fri, Mar 7 7 4:53 AM 6:18 AM 12:00 PM 3:07 PM 5:44 PM 7:08 PM  رمضان 7الجمعة  

 Sat, Mar 8 8 4:51 AM 6:16 AM 12:00 PM 3:08 PM 5:45 PM 7:10 PM  رمضان 8السبت  

 Sun, Mar 9 9 5:49 AM 7:14 AM 1:00 PM 4:09 PM 6:47 PM 8:11 PM  رمضان 9الأحد  

 Mon, Mar 10 10 5:47 AM 7:12 AM 1:00 PM 4:10 PM 6:48 PM 8:13 PM  رمضان  10الاثنين  

 Tue, Mar 11 11 5:45 AM 7:10 AM 12:59 PM 4:10 PM 6:50 PM 8:14 PM  رمضان 11الثلاثاء  

 Wed, Mar 12 12 5:43 AM 7:08 AM 12:59 PM 4:11 PM 6:51 PM 8:16 PM  رمضان  12الأربعاء  

 Thu, Mar 13 13 5:41 AM 7:06 AM 12:59 PM 4:12 PM 6:53 PM 8:18 PM رمضان  13الخميس  

 Fri, Mar 14 14 5:39 AM 7:04 AM 12:58 PM 4:13 PM 6:54 PM 8:19 PM  رمضان 14الجمعة  

 Sat, Mar 15 15 5:37 AM 7:02 AM 12:58 PM 4:14 PM 6:56 PM 8:21 PM  رمضان 15السبت  

 Sun, Mar 16 16 5:35 AM 7:00 AM 12:58 PM 4:15 PM 6:57 PM 8:22 PM  رمضان  16الأحد  

 Mon, Mar 17 17 5:33 AM 6:58 AM 12:58 PM 4:16 PM 6:59 PM 8:24 PM  رمضان  17الاثنين  

 Tue, Mar 18 18 5:30 AM 6:56 AM 12:57 PM 4:17 PM 7:00 PM 8:25 PM  رمضان 18الثلاثاء  

 Wed, Mar 19 19 5:28 AM 6:54 AM 12:57 PM 4:18 PM 7:01 PM 8:27 PM  رمضان  19الأربعاء  

 Thu, Mar 20 20 5:26 AM 6:52 AM 12:57 PM 4:18 PM 7:03 PM 8:28 PM رمضان  20الخميس  

 Fri, Mar 21 21 5:24 AM 6:49 AM 12:56 PM 4:19 PM 7:04 PM 8:30 PM  رمضان 21الجمعة  

 Sat, Mar 22 22 5:22 AM 6:47 AM 12:56 PM 4:20 PM 7:06 PM 8:32 PM  رمضان 22السبت  

 Sun, Mar 23 23 5:19 AM 6:45 AM 12:56 PM 4:21 PM 7:07 PM 8:33 PM  رمضان  23الأحد  

 Mon, Mar 24 24 5:17 AM 6:43 AM 12:56 PM 4:22 PM 7:09 PM 8:35 PM  رمضان  24الاثنين  

 Tue, Mar 25 25 5:15 AM 6:41 AM 12:55 PM 4:22 PM 7:10 PM 8:37 PM  رمضان 25الثلاثاء  

 Wed, Mar 26 26 5:13 AM 6:39 AM 12:55 PM 4:23 PM 7:11 PM 8:38 PM  رمضان  26الأربعاء  

 Thu, Mar 27 27 5:11 AM 6:37 AM 12:55 PM 4:24 PM 7:13 PM 8:40 PM رمضان  27الخميس  

 Fri, Mar 28 28 5:08 AM 6:35 AM 12:54 PM 4:25 PM 7:14 PM 8:42 PM  رمضان  28الجمعة  

 Sat, Mar 29 29 5:06 AM 6:33 AM 12:54 PM 4:25 PM 7:16 PM 8:43 PM  رمضان  29السبت  

Take advantage of the Ramadan opportunity and 
donate generously to establish Maryam Academy full-

time school  
 

Choose Al-Bayan Academy from the donation page at 
Maryammasjidofspokane.org  

 

أكادمية  إغتنم فرصة شهر رمضان المبارك وتبرع بسخاء لإنشاء 

مدرسة بدوام كامل  - مريم   

 

Please Refer to Athan+ app for 

Iqama schedule. Athan+ app is 

available for download from 

Google Play and Apple Store 

  

  +الأذان تطبيق إلى الرجوع يرجى

+  الأذان  تطبيق.  الإقامة جدول لمعرفة

من  للتحميل متاح  

Google Play و Apple Store 

Ramadan 1446 Prayer Schedule  إمساكية   رمضان  شهر 

 ا

 

Eid Al-Fitr Prayer 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 

9:30 AM 

 

 

 صلاة عيد الفطر 

  9:30الساعة  30/3/2025الأحد 

   صباحا في المقر المذكور أعلاه


